Psychosomatic Conference Schedule— Academic Year 2023 - 2024

Date
7/6/2023
7/13/2023
7/20/2023
7/27/2023
8/3/2023
8/10/2023
8/17/2023
8/24/2023
8/31/2023
9/7/2023
9/14/2023
9/21/2023
9/28/2023
10/5/2023
10/12/2023
10/19/2023
10/26/2023
11/30/2023
12/7/2023
12/14/2023
12/21/2023
1/11/2024
1/18/2024
1/25/2024
2/1/2024
2/8/2024
2/15/2024
3/14/2024
3/21/2024
3/28/2024
4/11/2024
4/25/2024
5/2/2024

Topic

How to Give a Talk

Capacity Assessment

AUD

Rational inattention

Xylazine

Demoralization

The Inpatient with Somatic Symptom Disorder

Self-inflicted Burns

Off label use of stimulants

Policy compression

Benzodiazepines in the Elderly

Considerations for patients with sickle cell disease

Disability in Medical Education: CL Psychiatry

Sequencing in Schizophrenia and the MGH Biobank

Post partum psychosis

Focused review of neuroleptics in C-L

Tremors

Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services
PTSD and Cancer

Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry

Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life

Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho
ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders
Intensive short-term dynamic therapy for psychosomatic disorders

OPAT as a consideration for hospitalized patients who inject drugs

Review of Phase 3 Regulatory Data for Sublingual Dexmedetomidine
Unexplained regression in Down Syndrome

Caring for homeless patients with psychiatric illnesses across a hospital's continuum of care
Cannabis, Substance Use and Tacrolimus

Neuromodulation for Postpartum Depression

Mechanisms of Psychedelic Therapies

Psychiatric Care of Bariatric Surgery Patients

Victimization of Patients with Psychotic Disorders: History, Prevalence, and Evaluation



