## Psychosomatic Conference Schedule – Academic Year 2023 - 2024

Date	Topic
7/6/2023	How to Give a Talk
7/13/2023	Capacity Assessment
7/20/2023	AUD
7/27/2023	Rational inattention
	Xylazine
	Demoralization
	The Inpatient with Somatic Symptom Disorder
8/24/2023	Self-inflicted Burns
	Off label use of stimulants
	Policy compression
9/14/2023	Benzodiazepines in the Elderly
9/21/2023	Considerations for patients with sickle cell disease
9/28/2023	Disability in Medical Education: CL Psychiatry
10/5/2023	Sequencing in Schizophrenia and the MGH Biobank
10/12/2023	Post partum psychosis
10/19/2023	Focused review of neuroleptics in C-L
10/26/2023	Tremors
11/30/2023	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services
11/30/2023 12/7/2023	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024 1/18/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024 1/18/2024 1/25/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders Intensive short-term dynamic therapy for psychosomatic disorders
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024 1/18/2024 1/25/2024 2/1/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders Intensive short-term dynamic therapy for psychosomatic disorders OPAT as a consideration for hospitalized patients who inject drugs
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024 1/18/2024 1/25/2024 2/1/2024 2/8/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders Intensive short-term dynamic therapy for psychosomatic disorders OPAT as a consideration for hospitalized patients who inject drugs Review of Phase 3 Regulatory Data for Sublingual Dexmedetomidine
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024 1/18/2024 1/25/2024 2/1/2024 2/8/2024 2/15/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders Intensive short-term dynamic therapy for psychosomatic disorders OPAT as a consideration for hospitalized patients who inject drugs Review of Phase 3 Regulatory Data for Sublingual Dexmedetomidine Unexplained regression in Down Syndrome
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024 1/18/2024 1/25/2024 2/1/2024 2/8/2024 2/15/2024 3/14/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders Intensive short-term dynamic therapy for psychosomatic disorders OPAT as a consideration for hospitalized patients who inject drugs Review of Phase 3 Regulatory Data for Sublingual Dexmedetomidine Unexplained regression in Down Syndrome Caring for homeless patients with psychiatric illnesses across a hospital's continuum of care
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024 1/18/2024 1/25/2024 2/1/2024 2/8/2024 2/15/2024 3/14/2024 3/21/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders Intensive short-term dynamic therapy for psychosomatic disorders OPAT as a consideration for hospitalized patients who inject drugs Review of Phase 3 Regulatory Data for Sublingual Dexmedetomidine Unexplained regression in Down Syndrome Caring for homeless patients with psychiatric illnesses across a hospital's continuum of care Cannabis, Substance Use and Tacrolimus
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024 1/18/2024 1/25/2024 2/1/2024 2/8/2024 2/15/2024 3/14/2024 3/21/2024 3/28/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders Intensive short-term dynamic therapy for psychosomatic disorders OPAT as a consideration for hospitalized patients who inject drugs Review of Phase 3 Regulatory Data for Sublingual Dexmedetomidine Unexplained regression in Down Syndrome Caring for homeless patients with psychiatric illnesses across a hospital's continuum of care Cannabis, Substance Use and Tacrolimus Neuromodulation for Postpartum Depression
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024 1/18/2024 1/25/2024 2/1/2024 2/8/2024 2/15/2024 3/14/2024 3/21/2024 3/28/2024 4/11/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders Intensive short-term dynamic therapy for psychosomatic disorders OPAT as a consideration for hospitalized patients who inject drugs Review of Phase 3 Regulatory Data for Sublingual Dexmedetomidine Unexplained regression in Down Syndrome Caring for homeless patients with psychiatric illnesses across a hospital's continuum of care Cannabis, Substance Use and Tacrolimus Neuromodulation for Postpartum Depression Mechanisms of Psychedelic Therapies
11/30/2023 12/7/2023 12/14/2023 12/21/2023 1/11/2024 1/18/2024 1/25/2024 2/1/2024 2/8/2024 2/15/2024 3/14/2024 3/21/2024 3/28/2024	Healthcare Systems: optimization and financial outcomes in clinical services PTSD and Cancer Regulatory Data and Consult Psychiatry Ketamine-Assisted Psychotherapy for Patients at End of Life Home Stimulants in Hospitalized Patients with Stimulant Use Disorder: Should They Stay or Sho ANS Dysfunction in Patients with Trauma and Stressor Related Disorders Intensive short-term dynamic therapy for psychosomatic disorders OPAT as a consideration for hospitalized patients who inject drugs Review of Phase 3 Regulatory Data for Sublingual Dexmedetomidine Unexplained regression in Down Syndrome Caring for homeless patients with psychiatric illnesses across a hospital's continuum of care Cannabis, Substance Use and Tacrolimus Neuromodulation for Postpartum Depression